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Event 3 Women, 400m Medley Open
08.11.2023 - 17:15 Startlist Final
Pekopg PB 4:43.60 SHCHERBA-LORGERIL, Hanna BLR (FRA) 01.01.2002
MwupoBoii pekopg, 4:18.94 BELMONTE GARCIA, Mireia ESP Eindhoven (NED) 12.08.2017
Pekopapl EBponbl 4:18.94 BELMONTE GARCIA, Mireia ESP Eindhoven (NED) 12.08.2017

KMC : 5:25.00 / MC : 5:01.00 / MCMK : 4:34.79

Jopoxka  Pamunusa, iva

Final

YATSUK, Aliaksandra
VASHKEVICH, Daminika
KRYVASHEYA, Viktoryia
BAYESHKA, Darya
AKSHAYEVA, Yelizaveta
KLIMOVICH, Sofiya
SHLEIKA, Aliaksandra
KALINICHENKO, Kristina

ONO OIS WN -

Reserves

SHEUCHYK, Aliaksandra
KAZAKEVICH, Viktoryia

r/p paspag, CrtpaHa KomaHpa

2007 KMC BLR Tlomenbckasa o6nacTb
2007 KMC BLR T[pogHeHckasi o6nacTb
2006 MC BLR  MwuHcK

2007 MC BLR MwuHcK

2008 MC BLR Bwutebckas 0651acTb
2007 KMC BLR MwuHcK

2007 KMC BLR MwuHckas 06n1acTb
2008 KMC BLR MwuHcK

2008 KMC BLR MwHckasa o6nacTb
2007 KMC BLR  MwuHcK

3asBo4yHOoe Bpems

5:13.26
5:12.49
5:07.79
4:57.53
5:05.85
5:08.41
5:12.82
5:16.67

5:20.50
5:20.94

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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